47
Connectors &
 Term
inals
For more information visit www.picocanada.com
3 & 4 Way Connectors
Junction Boxes & Terminal Block
Junction Boxes

Vinyl 16-14 AWG 1820-BP 2 PCS 1820-14
Vinyl 12-10 AWG 1920-BP 2 PCS 1920-14
Heat Shrink 16-14 AWG 5920-14 5 PCS
4-Way
Insulation Gauge 2 PCS 10 PCS
Vinyl 22-18 AWG 1721-13 1721-14
Vinyl 16-14 AWG 1821-BP 1821-14
Vinyl 12-10 AWG 1921-13 1921-14
Ring Connectors Continued
Gauge Ring Size Mini Packs 50 PCS 100 PCS 1000 PCS
26-22 AWG #2 1401-13 9 PCS 1401-15 1401-16
#4 1402-13 9 PCS 1402-15 1402-16
#6 1403-13 9 PCS 1403-15 1403-16
#8 1404-13 9 PCS 1404-15 1404-16
#10 1405-13 9 PCS 1405-15 1405-16
22-18 AWG #6 2903-BP 5 PCS 2903-15 2903-CS
#8 2904-BP 5 PCS 2904-15 2904-CS
#10 2905-BP 5 PCS 2905-15 2905-CS 2905-39
1/4” 2906-BP 4 PCS 2906-15 2906-CS
5/16” 2908-BP 4 PCS 2908-15 2908-CS
16-14 AWG #6 3003-15 3003-CS
#8 3004-BP 5 PCS 3004-15 3004-CS 3004-39
#10 3005-BP 5 PCS 3005-15 3005-CS 3005-39
1/4” 3006-BP 4 PCS 3006-15 3006-CS
5/16” 3008-BP 4 PCS 3008-15 3008-CS
3/8” 3009-BP 4 PCS 3009-15 3009-CS
12-10 AWG #6 3103-15 3103-16
#8 3104-BP 4 PCS 3104-15 3104-16
#10 3105-BP 4 PCS 3105-15 3105-16
1/4” 3106-BP 3 PCS 3106-15 3106-16
5/16” 3108-BP 3 PCS 3108-15 3108-16
3/8” 3109-BP 3 PCS 3109-15 3109-16
1/2” 3113-BP 3 PCS 3113-15 3113-16
10 PC
8 AWG #10 4005N-12 2 PCS 4005N-PK 4005N-C
1/4” 4006N-12 2 PCS 4006N-PK 4006N-C